

Electricity Price Comparison Table

Updated on 12 July 2018. Some tariffs may be available to new customers only.

(Annual cost is calculated using a typical annual consumption of 3,200kWh and is based on unit rate including VAT at 5%)

| | | | | - | |
|---|---|--|---------------------------------------|--|--|
| Supplier | Tariff Name | Payment and billing method | Pence per unit including VAT at 5% | Annual Cost including VAT at 5% (Based on 3,200 units) | Additional Information |
| power ni | Energy Online Direct Debit - Monthly | Direct Debit e-bill | 14.59p | £467 | 6% off Standard Rate |
| | Energy Online Direct Debit - Quarterly | Direct Debit e-bill | 14.82p | £474 | 4.5% off Standard Rate |
| | Direct Debit – Monthly | Direct Debit postal bill | 14.90p | £477 | 4% off Standard Rate |
| | Direct Debit – Quarterly | Direct Debit postal bill | 15.13p | £484 | 2.5% off Standard Rate |
| | Standard Rate | Any payment method on receipt of bill | 15.52p | £497 | |
| | Keypad Discount | Pay as you go | 15.13p | £484 | Keypad Reward: Free electricity from £1 - £4 for top ups between £50 - £175 online or via app |
| budgetenergy Morton hauser through Company | Freedom Tariff | Direct Debit e-bill | 13.74 | £469* | *Includes daily standing charge of 8.008p per day. 15.14% off Standard Rate for one year. £30 loyalty payment if contract renewed after 12 months |
| | Bill Pay Budget Bonus | Direct Debit e-bill | 15.86p | £537* | *Includes daily standing charge of 8.008p per day. 2% off Standard Rate and £50 switching credit. 12 month contract with £40 exit fee. |
| | Keypad Standard 24hr Budget Bonus | Pay as you go | 15.86p | £545* | *Includes daily standing charge of 10.034p per day. £50 free credit.12 month contract with £40 exit fee. |
| | Standard Rate | All payment methods | 16.19p | £547* | *Includes daily standing charge of 8.008p per day. |
| electric Ireland | Keypad 24 Hour Standard | Pay as you go | 14.99p | £480 | £20 free credit & £20 loyalty bonus after 12 months. |
| | 24 Hour Standard | Direct Debit e-bill | 14.99p | £480 | £50 free credit. |
| sse Airtricity | Home Electricity | Any payment method on receipt of bill | 14.37p | £460 | One year Fixed Term Contract that reverts to Standard Rate after year one. £40 exit fee. |
| | | Any payment method on receipt of e-bill | 14.22p | £455 | |
| | | Direct Debit postal bill | 13.73p | £439 | |
| | | Direct Debit e-bill | 13.42p | £429 | |
| | Keypad Home Electricity | Pay as you go | 14.85p | £475 | One year discount & £20 welcome bonus. |
| | Standard Rate | Any payment method on receipt of bill | 15.79p | £505 | |
| click | Bill Pay 24h | Any payment method on receipt of bill | 16.99p | £544 | £50 free credit. Referral scheme - £20 free credit for every referral. |
| | Keypad 24h | Pay as you go | 16.99p | £544 | |
| | | | | | |

This table is a guide using the latest tariffs provided by electricity suppliers. The amount you pay per unit should be on your most recent bill or you can get this information from your current supplier. You should contact your preferred supplier to obtain more information about their tariffs, discounts and terms and conditions.